+86 755 33376606
Optical Network Video Technologies (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd.
1
Product Datasheet
6-port 10/100M bt Industrial PoE Switch
(ONV-IPS31064P-bt)
OVERVIEW
The ONV-IPS31064P-bt is a 10/100M unmanaged bt industrial PoE switch independently

Optical Network Video Technologies (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd.
6
ORDERING INFORMATION
PACKING LIST
POWER SUPPLY SELECTION TABLE
Product Model Description Unit
120W DIN Rail
Industrial Power
Supply
GWS-DP120-48
Din Rail type 120W single set of output power
supply
Input Voltage:AC 100V~240V 50-60Hz,2A
Output Voltage:DC 48V 2.5A
PC
Model Description
Configure
Power Supply
ONV-IPS31064P-bt
Unmanaged bt industrial PoE switch with 4*10/100M
bt PoE ports and 2*10/100M RJ45 port. Port 1-4 can
support IEEE802.3af/at/bt PoE standard. It can
support dual DC redundant power input and DIN rail
mounting.
240W
Note: bt industrial PoE switch does not include the power supply.
PACKING LIST
CONTENT QTY UNIT
6-port 10/100M bt industrial PoE switch 1 SET
User Guide 1 PC
Warranty Card 1 PC
+86 755 33376606
Optical Network Video Technologies (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd.
7
Operation Temperature:-40℃—+70℃
240W DIN Rail
Industrial Power
Supply
GWS-DP240-48
Din Rail type 240W single set of output power
supply
Input Voltage:AC 100V~240V 50-60Hz,3A
Output Voltage:DC 48V 5A
Operation Temperature:-40℃—+70℃
PC
480W DIN Rail
Industrial Power
Supply
GWS-DP480-48
Din Rail type 480W single set of output power
supply
Input Voltage:AC 100V~240V 50-60Hz,5A
Output Voltage:DC 48V 10A
Operation Temperature:-40℃—+70℃
PC
RELATED PRODUCT
Model Description
ONV-IPS31064PFG-bt
Unmanaged bt industrial PoE fiber switch with 4*10/100M bt PoE ports and
1*10/100/1000M RJ45 port and 1*1000M SFP slot port. Port 1-4 can
support IEEE802.3af/at/bt PoE standard. It can support dual DC redundant
power input and DIN rail mounting.
ONV-IPS31064PF-bt
Unmanaged bt industrial PoE fiber switch with 4*10/100M bt PoE ports and
2*155M uplink SFP ports. Port 1-4 can support IEEE802.3af/at/bt PoE
standard. It can support dual DC redundant power input and DIN rail
mounting.
ONV-IPS33064P-bt
Unmanaged bt industrial PoE fiber switch with 4*10/100/1000M bt PoE and
2*10/100/1000M RJ45 ports. Port 1-4 can support IEEE802.3af/at/bt PoE
standard. It can support dual DC redundant power input and DIN rail
+86 755 33376606